LENOX WOODMASTER C

CARBON STEEL BLADES FOR RELIABLE PERFORMANCE

* DELIVERS STRAIGHT CUTS AT HIGH BAND SPEED

Engineered for demanding saw mill and resaw applications.

* BLADES LAST LONGER AND WEAR EVENLY
One piece carbon steel construction with induction hardened tooth tips.

* FASTER CUTTING AND INCREASED PRODUCTIVITY
Improved beam strength for high feed rates.

Description

1-1/4" x 142" x 0.042"
1-1/4" x 144" x 0.042"
1-1/4" x 144" x 0.042"
1-1/4" x 156" x 0.042"
1-1/4" x 158" x 0.042"
1-1/4" x 162" x 0.042"
1-1/4" x 167" x 0.042"

TPI

1.1
1.3
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1

Tooth
spacing
3/4"
7/8"
7/8"
7/8"
7/8"
7/8"
7/8"

Hook
angle
10°
10°
10°
10°
10°
10°
10°

Side
set
0.022"
0.022"
0.022"
0.022"
0.022"
0.022"
0.022"

Application

General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose

General Purpose

Box of 10

250 $CAN
252 $CAN
252 $CAN
271 $CAN
281 $CAN
289 $CAN
299 $CAN



