LENOX WOODMASTER C



CARBON STEEL BLADES FOR RELIABLE PERFORMANCE

- **DELIVERS STRAIGHT CUTS AT HIGH BAND SPEED** Engineered for demanding saw mill and resaw applications.
- BLADES LAST LONGER AND WEAR EVENLY
 One piece carbon steel construction with induction hardened tooth tips.
- FASTER CUTTING AND INCREASED PRODUCTIVITY Improved beam strength for high feed rates.

Description	TPI	Tooth	Hook	Side	Application	Box of 10
		spacing	angle	set		
1-1/4" x 142" x 0.042"	1.1	3/4"	10°	0.022"	General Purpose	250 \$CAN
1-1/4" x 144" x 0.042"	1.3	7/8"	10°	0.022"	General Purpose	252 \$CAN
1-1/4" x 144" x 0.042"	1.1	7/8"	10°	0.022"	General Purpose	252 \$CAN
1-1/4" x 156" x 0.042"	1.1	7/8"	10°	0.022"	General Purpose	271 \$CAN
1-1/4" x 158" x 0.042"	1.1	7/8"	10°	0.022"	General Purpose	281 \$CAN
1-1/4" x 162" x 0.042"	1.1	7/8"	Usto e	\$ 0.022"	General Purpose	289 \$CAN
1-1/4" x 167" x 0.042"	1.1	7/8"	10°	0.022"	General Purpose	299 \$CAN